Models / Description Sweep / Size (MM) Colour / Specification Star
Rating
Pack
Qty
MRP ALP
SilentPro Blossom Smart 1200 Denim Blue, Mocha Brown 5 1 20879 17040
SilentPro Blossom Smart 1200 White 5 1 19849 16180
SilentPro Blossom 1200 English Rose, Matt Black 5 1 19849 15750

Drift Air 12" 300 Silver 4 2489 2325
Drift Air 9" 225 Silver 4 2174 2070
Drift Air 6" 150 Silver 6 1999 1970
Flux Air 9" 225 Silver 4 1899 1890
Ventilus 10" 250 White 4 2349 2100
Ventilus 8" 200 Ivory, White 8 2099 1895
Ventilus 6" 150 Ivory, White 8 1999 1735
Mount Air New 6" 150 Steel, Wood 20 2199 2125
Mount Air New 4" 100 Steel, Wood 20 1799 1690
Mount Air New 6" 150 White, Brown, Ivory 20 1999 1895
Mount Air New 4" 100 White, Brown, Ivory 20 1649 1540
Brisk Air CM 100 White 2999 2665
Axial Air 8" 200 Ivory, White 20 1899 1670
Axial Air 6" 150 Ivory, White 20 1599 1420
Axial Air 4" 100 Ivory, White 20 1499 1340
EXHD300-4-1 300 1 Phase 1400 rpm 1 5149 4245
EXHD300-6-1 300 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 5149 4205
EXHD380-4-1-ALPHA 380 1 Phase 1400 rpm 1 6249 4920
EXHD380-4-3 380 3 Phase 1400rpm 1 6799 5580
EXHD380-6-1 380 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 5949 5030
EXHD450-4-1-NEO 450 1 Phase 1400 rpm 1 8499 6730
EXHD450-4-3 450 3 Phase 1400 rpm 1 9199 7745
EXHD450-6-1 450 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 7899 6530
EXHD600-6-1 600 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 15499 12700
EXHD600-6-3 600 3 Phase 900 rpm 1 15699 12970
EXHD900-8-3 900 3 Phase 700 rpm 1 39099 34530
Heavy Duty Exhaust Fans
Domestic Exhaust Range
Metal Exhaust Fans
Plastic Ventilation